
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: SCHWEPPES Maiden Handicap - 1100m

19 July 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.13
(0:07.73)

0:57.40
(0:11.27)

0:46.13
(0:11.51)

0:34.62
(0:11.62)

0:23.00
(0:11.53)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JACKSON ON TIME 4 66.3 0:07.73 1:05.13 [1] 0:57.40 [1] 0:46.13 [1] 0:34.56 [2] 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.47 [1] 1:05.13 0:34.56

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:07.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.57) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:11.47)

2 5 KAI TAK 6 67.0 0:08.25 1:05.50 [2] 0:57.25 [7] 0:45.64 [7] 0:34.23 [7] 0:22.86 [5] 0:11.44 [3] 2L 0:34.23 +7

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.44)

3 13 PUREZZA 9 67.1 0:07.93 1:05.60 [3] 0:57.67 [4] 0:46.34 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.14 [4] 0:11.57 [2] 2.5L 0:34.82 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.57)

4 10 TOO MUCH MAKEUP 1 66.4 0:08.05 1:06.01 [4] 0:57.96 [5] 0:46.47 [5] 0:34.94 [5] 0:23.32 [6] 0:11.60 [6] 4.8L 0:34.94 +2

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:11.60)

5 11 WHITE RIBBON 3 66.0 0:07.81 1:06.20 [5] 0:58.39 [3] 0:46.92 [4] 0:35.36 [4] 0:23.77 [3] 0:11.87 [5] 5.8L 0:35.36 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:07.81) (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:11.90) (0:11.87)

6 4 SUPIDOCHARGED 2 66.4 0:08.15 1:06.57 [6] 0:58.42 [6] 0:46.97 [6] 0:35.48 [6] 0:23.74 [7] 0:11.95 [7] 7.8L 0:35.48 +4

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.95)

7 12 BENEDICT ARNOLD 5 66.6 0:07.80 1:06.57 [7] 0:58.77 [2] 0:47.52 [2] 0:36.06 [1] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.29 [4] 7.9L 0:36.06 +3

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:07.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Master Maurice (#1), Bliss Miss (#2), Outlawed (#7), Severine (#8), Shay (#9), On The Target (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.59
(0:10.15)

1:13.44
(0:11.61)

1:01.83
(0:12.54)

0:49.29
(0:13.01)

0:36.28
(0:12.36)

0:23.92
(0:11.79)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JESTER STATEMENT 3 62.7 0:10.61 1:23.59 [1] 1:12.98 [7] 1:01.14 [6] 0:48.73 [6] 0:35.66 [7] 0:23.34 [5] 0:35.66

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:10.61) (0:11.84) (0:12.41) (0:13.07) (0:12.32) (0:11.57)

2 8 DUCHESS BREE 12 64.3 0:10.92 1:23.74 [2] 1:12.82 [10] 1:00.66 [11] 0:48.31 [11] 0:35.35 [11] 0:23.11 [10] 0:35.35 +5

Bailey Wheeler 200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:12.16) (0:12.35) (0:12.96) (0:12.24) (0:11.44)

3 6 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 1 62.7 0:10.28 1:23.80 [3] 1:13.52 [3] 1:01.74 [4] 0:49.29 [3] 0:36.18 [4] 0:23.86 [3] 0:36.18 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.78) (0:12.45) (0:13.11) (0:12.32) (0:11.69)

4 3 PEONY SURPRISE 6 62.8 0:10.22 1:23.83 [4] 1:13.61 [2] 1:01.92 [2] 0:49.36 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:36.38 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.22) (0:11.69) (0:12.56) (0:12.98) (0:12.41) (0:11.82)

5 11 SHADES OF LOUVRE 8 65.5 0:10.15 1:23.89 [5] 1:13.74 [1] 1:02.13 [1] 0:49.59 [1] 0:36.58 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.58 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.15) (0:11.61) (0:12.54) (0:13.01) (0:12.36) (0:11.79)

6 2 EL MAESTRO 4 62.9 0:10.60 1:24.08 [6] 1:13.48 [6] 1:01.51 [7] 0:49.08 [7] 0:36.19 [6] 0:23.78 [6] 0:36.19 +5

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.60) (0:11.97) (0:12.43) (0:12.89) (0:12.41) (0:11.66)

7 7 AGRO AGAIN 2 61.5 0:10.40 1:24.22 [7] 1:13.82 [5] 1:01.93 [5] 0:49.43 [5] 0:36.44 [5] 0:23.91 [7] 0:36.44 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.89) (0:12.50) (0:12.99) (0:12.53) (0:11.77)

8 4 AUSTRAL STREET 5 62.4 0:10.97 1:25.43 [8] 1:14.46 [11] 1:02.51 [10] 0:50.29 [8] 0:37.31 [9] 0:24.91 [9] 0:37.31 +0

Matthew Gray 1000m Overall (0:10.97) (0:11.95) (0:12.22) (0:12.98) (0:12.40) (0:11.96)

9 9 FRENCH MINER 10 62.0 0:10.84 1:25.45 [9] 1:14.61 [9] 1:02.57 [9] 0:50.27 [9] 0:37.24 [10] 0:24.62 [11] 0:37.24 +7

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:10.84) (0:12.04) (0:12.30) (0:13.03) (0:12.62) (0:11.86)

10 12 SHE'S SOO GOOD 9 62.0 0:10.82 1:25.51 [10] 1:14.69 [8] 1:02.70 [8] 0:50.27 [10] 0:37.46 [8] 0:24.99 [8] 0:37.46 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.82) (0:11.99) (0:12.43) (0:12.81) (0:12.47) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Unlikely Hero (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.59
(0:10.15)

1:13.44
(0:11.61)

1:01.83
(0:12.54)

0:49.29
(0:13.01)

0:36.28
(0:12.36)

0:23.92
(0:11.79)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BLISS 7 63.1 0:10.30 1:28.31 [11] 1:18.01 [4] 1:06.36 [3] 0:53.70 [4] 0:40.83 [3] 0:28.26 [4] 0:40.83 +4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:10.30) (0:11.65) (0:12.66) (0:12.87) (0:12.57) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Unlikely Hero (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JESTER STATEMENT 3 62.7 0:10.61 0:11.77 [4] 1:23.59 0:35.66

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.77)

2 8 DUCHESS BREE 12 64.3 0:10.92 0:11.67 [6] 0.8L 0:35.35 +5

Bailey Wheeler 200m Overall (0:11.67)

3 6 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 1 62.7 0:10.28 0:12.17 [2] 1.1L 0:36.18 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

4 3 PEONY SURPRISE 6 62.8 0:10.22 0:12.15 [3] 1.2L 0:36.38 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.15)

5 11 SHADES OF LOUVRE 8 65.5 0:10.15 0:12.43 [1] 1.5L 0:36.58 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

6 2 EL MAESTRO 4 62.9 0:10.60 0:12.12 [5] 2.5L 0:36.19 +5

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.12)

7 7 AGRO AGAIN 2 61.5 0:10.40 0:12.14 [7] 3.3L 0:36.44 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:12.14)

8 4 AUSTRAL STREET 5 62.4 0:10.97 0:12.95 [8] 10.3L 0:37.31 +0

Matthew Gray 1000m Overall (0:12.95)

9 9 FRENCH MINER 10 62.0 0:10.84 0:12.76 [10] 10.4L 0:37.24 +7

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

10 12 SHE'S SOO GOOD 9 62.0 0:10.82 0:12.85 [9] 10.7L 0:37.46 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

Scratched: Unlikely Hero (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Handicap - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:36.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BLISS 7 63.1 0:10.30 0:15.31 [11] 27L 0:40.83 +4

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:15.31)

Scratched: Unlikely Hero (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.47
(0:10.07)

1:12.40
(0:11.50)

1:00.90
(0:12.07)

0:48.83
(0:12.31)

0:36.52
(0:12.29)

0:24.23
(0:11.74)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMMAND 2 63.2 0:10.17 1:22.47 [1] 1:12.30 [2] 1:00.68 [2] 0:48.59 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:36.32

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:10.17) (0:11.62) (0:12.09) (0:12.27) (0:12.14) (0:11.69)

2 8 BID FOR FAME 4 63.6 0:10.62 1:22.79 [2] 1:12.17 [7] 1:00.31 [8] 0:48.23 [7] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.95 [7] 0:35.88 -5

Larry Cassidy 600m Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.81)

3 12 SACRED FEELING 13 63.7 0:10.78 1:22.92 [3] 1:12.14 [10] 1:00.05 [12] 0:47.73 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:23.44 [11] 0:35.43 +4

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.09) (0:12.32) (0:12.30) (0:11.99) (0:11.66)

4 15 TOOLATEMATE 15 63.2 0:10.70 1:22.94 [4] 1:12.24 [9] 1:00.29 [9] 0:48.30 [8] 0:36.06 [7] 0:24.03 [8] 0:36.06 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.95) (0:11.99) (0:12.24) (0:12.03) (0:11.76)

5 9 GURU CLASS 3 63.2 0:10.20 1:22.97 [5] 1:12.77 [3] 1:01.06 [3] 0:48.92 [3] 0:36.62 [3] 0:24.42 [4] 0:36.62 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:10.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.14) (0:12.30) (0:12.20) (0:11.99)

6 18 ELROY 17 63.4 0:10.39 1:23.15 [6] 1:12.76 [4] 1:01.01 [4] 0:48.83 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.44 [5] 0:36.53 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.75) (0:12.18) (0:12.30) (0:12.09) (0:11.96)

7 3 HOLY TROJAN 8 63.1 0:10.43 1:23.37 [7] 1:12.94 [6] 1:01.22 [5] 0:49.23 [4] 0:36.96 [4] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.96 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.04)

8 16 NOAH 10 64.2 0:10.07 1:23.64 [8] 1:13.57 [1] 1:02.07 [1] 0:50.00 [1] 0:37.69 [1] 0:25.40 [1] 0:37.69 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:10.07) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:12.29) (0:12.29)

9 6 UNLIKELY HERO 5 63.1 0:10.94 1:24.20 [9] 1:13.26 [12] 1:01.41 [11] 0:49.29 [10] 0:36.97 [10] 0:25.03 [9] 0:36.97 -4

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:10.94) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:12.32) (0:11.94) (0:11.94)

10 14 TANTALUM 6 62.1 0:10.63 1:24.75 [10] 1:14.12 [8] 1:02.29 [7] 0:50.10 [9] 0:37.67 [9] 0:25.35 [10] 0:37.67 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.19) (0:12.43) (0:12.32) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Quothquan (#5), Street Hussy (#13), Ashmolean (#7), Daring Diego (#2), Neoclassicism (#4), Peony Surprise (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.47
(0:10.07)

1:12.40
(0:11.50)

1:00.90
(0:12.07)

0:48.83
(0:12.31)

0:36.52
(0:12.29)

0:24.23
(0:11.74)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 REMANDED 9 63.7 0:10.42 1:25.19 [11] 1:14.77 [5] 1:03.00 [6] 0:50.74 [6] 0:38.47 [6] 0:26.35 [6] 0:38.47 -1

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:10.42) (0:11.77) (0:12.26) (0:12.27) (0:12.12) (0:12.49)

12 17 PIXIE ANN 11 63.5 0:10.91 1:25.97 [12] 1:15.06 [11] 1:03.23 [10] 0:51.03 [11] 0:38.56 [11] 0:26.19 [12] 0:38.56 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.83) (0:12.20) (0:12.47) (0:12.37) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Quothquan (#5), Street Hussy (#13), Ashmolean (#7), Daring Diego (#2), Neoclassicism (#4), Peony Surprise (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMMAND 2 63.2 0:10.17 0:12.49 [1] 1:22.47 0:36.32

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.49)

2 8 BID FOR FAME 4 63.6 0:10.62 0:12.14 [5] 1.8L 0:35.88 -5

Larry Cassidy 600m Overall (0:12.14)

3 12 SACRED FEELING 13 63.7 0:10.78 0:11.78 [9] 2.6L 0:35.43 +4

Angela Jones 600m Overall (0:11.78)

4 15 TOOLATEMATE 15 63.2 0:10.70 0:12.27 [7] 2.7L 0:36.06 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.27)

5 9 GURU CLASS 3 63.2 0:10.20 0:12.43 [4] 2.9L 0:36.62 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

6 18 ELROY 17 63.4 0:10.39 0:12.48 [6] 3.9L 0:36.53 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

7 3 HOLY TROJAN 8 63.1 0:10.43 0:12.84 [2] 5.2L 0:36.96 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.84)

8 16 NOAH 10 64.2 0:10.07 0:13.11 [3] 6.7L 0:37.69 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:13.11)

9 6 UNLIKELY HERO 5 63.1 0:10.94 0:13.09 [8] 10L 0:36.97 -4

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:13.09)

10 14 TANTALUM 6 62.1 0:10.63 0:13.02 [11] 13L 0:37.67 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:13.02)

Scratched: Quothquan (#5), Street Hussy (#13), Ashmolean (#7), Daring Diego (#2), Neoclassicism (#4), Peony Surprise (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1350m

19 July 2023 - 13:46

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 REMANDED 9 63.7 0:10.42 0:13.86 [10] 15.5L 0:38.47 -1

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:13.86)

12 17 PIXIE ANN 11 63.5 0:10.91 0:13.86 [12] 20L 0:38.56 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:13.86)

Scratched: Quothquan (#5), Street Hussy (#13), Ashmolean (#7), Daring Diego (#2), Neoclassicism (#4), Peony Surprise (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: ITC MEMBERSHIP NOW OPEN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
800m

19 July 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.33
(0:12.97)

0:33.36
(0:10.67)

0:22.69
(0:10.99)

0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:33.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 DITMAS 2 69.2 0:10.86 0:46.33 [1] 0:33.16 [4] 0:22.25 [5] 0:11.39 [3] 0:46.33 0:33.16

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:13.17) (0:10.91) (0:10.86) (0:11.39)

2 3 SHEEZASINGA 3 69.9 0:10.67 0:46.37 [2] 0:33.40 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 0.2L 0:33.40 -2

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:12.97) (0:10.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.74)

3 12 IDONEUS 4 69.8 0:10.78 0:46.76 [3] 0:33.61 [3] 0:22.83 [3] 0:11.79 [4] 2.5L 0:33.61 -1

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.15) (0:10.78) (0:11.04) (0:11.79)

4 10 MAXIMUM ALTITUDE 10 68.9 0:10.88 0:46.83 [4] 0:33.34 [9] 0:22.46 [9] 0:11.49 [8] 2.9L 0:33.34 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.49) (0:10.88) (0:10.97) (0:11.49)

5 6 EYEWITNESS 1 69.1 0:10.78 0:46.83 [5] 0:33.61 [5] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.72 [5] 3L 0:33.61 -2

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.72)

6 5 TROPICS 11 70.5 0:10.72 0:46.88 [6] 0:33.78 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:11.99 [2] 3.2L 0:33.78 +1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.10) (0:10.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.99)

7 2 THE BILLIONAIRE 9 69.6 0:10.85 0:47.07 [7] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.88 [8] 0:11.80 [7] 4.2L 0:33.73 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.34) (0:10.85) (0:11.08) (0:11.80)

8 7 ONE PENNY 6 69.5 0:10.84 0:47.33 [8] 0:34.06 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:12.15 [6] 5.7L 0:34.06 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:12.15)

9 8 SUPER THIEF 8 70.3 0:10.88 0:47.46 [9] 0:34.18 [7] 0:23.30 [7] 0:12.04 [9] 6.5L 0:34.18 +4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.88) (0:11.26) (0:12.04)

10 4 ABRACADAZZLE 5 64.5 0:11.29 0:49.17 [10] 0:34.54 [10] 0:23.00 [10] 0:11.71 [10] 16.5L 0:34.54 +0

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Thawra (#9), Cosmic Serenade (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Class 4 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.49
(0:17.64)

1:25.85
(0:11.64)

1:14.21
(0:12.50)

1:01.71
(0:12.88)

0:48.83
(0:12.73)

0:36.10
(0:12.09)

0:24.01
(0:11.80)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STAR SEEKER 3 62.6 0:11.64 1:43.49 [1] 1:25.85 [1] 1:14.21 [1] 1:01.71 [1] 0:48.83 [1] 0:36.10 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:36.10

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:17.64) (0:11.64) (0:12.50) (0:12.88) (0:12.73) (0:12.09) (0:11.80)

2 7 JAC THE GREAT 1 63.2 0:11.55 1:43.54 [2] 1:25.45 [5] 1:13.36 [6] 1:00.87 [6] 0:48.16 [6] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.44 [4] 0:35.36 +0

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:18.09) (0:12.09) (0:12.49) (0:12.71) (0:12.80) (0:11.92) (0:11.55)

3 1 NIKAU SPUR 7 63.4 0:11.57 1:43.58 [3] 1:25.14 [8] 1:13.28 [7] 1:00.79 [7] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.20 [7] 0:35.23 +8

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:18.44) (0:11.86) (0:12.49) (0:12.79) (0:12.77) (0:12.03) (0:11.57)

4 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 10 62.7 0:11.63 1:43.79 [4] 1:25.40 [7] 1:13.33 [8] 1:00.62 [8] 0:48.02 [8] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:35.31 +1

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:18.39) (0:12.07) (0:12.71) (0:12.60) (0:12.71) (0:11.97) (0:11.63)

5 6 PICK ZA BEANS 6 62.6 0:11.69 1:43.83 [5] 1:25.57 [6] 1:13.77 [5] 1:01.32 [5] 0:48.52 [5] 0:35.74 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.74 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:18.26) (0:11.80) (0:12.45) (0:12.80) (0:12.78) (0:12.11) (0:11.69)

6 5 SHOW ME YOUR LOVE 9 62.9 0:11.72 1:44.26 [6] 1:26.38 [3] 1:14.55 [3] 1:02.07 [3] 0:49.20 [3] 0:36.35 [3] 0:24.19 [3] 0:36.35 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:17.88) (0:11.83) (0:12.48) (0:12.87) (0:12.85) (0:12.16) (0:11.72)

7 2 DIS GO BOOM 5 60.8 0:11.76 1:45.02 [7] 1:27.37 [2] 1:15.61 [2] 1:03.06 [2] 0:50.20 [2] 0:37.37 [2] 0:24.96 [2] 0:37.37 +2

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:17.65) (0:11.76) (0:12.55) (0:12.86) (0:12.83) (0:12.41) (0:12.17)

8 10 LITTLE JERRY 4 60.5 0:11.88 1:45.07 [8] 1:27.11 [4] 1:15.23 [4] 1:02.75 [4] 0:49.97 [4] 0:37.12 [4] 0:24.73 [6] 0:37.12 -2

Madeleine Wishart 600m 1400m (0:17.96) (0:11.88) (0:12.48) (0:12.78) (0:12.85) (0:12.39) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Comanche Brave (#3), Green Reign (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Class 4 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 STAR SEEKER 3 62.6 0:11.64 0:12.21 [1] 1:43.49 0:36.10

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:12.21)

2 7 JAC THE GREAT 1 63.2 0:11.55 0:11.89 [2] 0.2L 0:35.36 +0

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:11.89)

3 1 NIKAU SPUR 7 63.4 0:11.57 0:11.63 [5] 0.4L 0:35.23 +8

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:11.63)

4 9 LAGO DI BRAIES 10 62.7 0:11.63 0:11.71 [6] 1.7L 0:35.31 +1

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:11.71)

5 6 PICK ZA BEANS 6 62.6 0:11.69 0:11.94 [4] 1.9L 0:35.74 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.94)

6 5 SHOW ME YOUR LOVE 9 62.9 0:11.72 0:12.47 [3] 4.4L 0:36.35 +4

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:12.47)

7 2 DIS GO BOOM 5 60.8 0:11.76 0:12.79 [7] 8.7L 0:37.37 +2

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.79)

8 10 LITTLE JERRY 4 60.5 0:11.88 0:12.43 [8] 8.9L 0:37.12 -2

Madeleine Wishart 600m 1400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Comanche Brave (#3), Green Reign (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.39
(0:16.77)

1:25.62
(0:11.19)

1:14.43
(0:12.22)

1:02.21
(0:12.48)

0:49.73
(0:12.84)

0:36.89
(0:12.67)

0:24.22
(0:12.06)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 VINTAGE CHOICE 5 65.4 0:11.07 1:42.39 [1] 1:25.50 [2] 1:14.43 [1] 1:02.21 [1] 0:49.73 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.89

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:16.89) (0:11.07) (0:12.22) (0:12.48) (0:12.84) (0:12.67) (0:12.06)

2 5 GLEEFILLY 9 63.6 0:11.25 1:42.58 [2] 1:24.79 [10] 1:13.54 [10] 1:01.43 [9] 0:48.94 [9] 0:36.19 [9] 0:23.72 [7] 0:36.19 +3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:17.79) (0:11.25) (0:12.11) (0:12.49) (0:12.75) (0:12.47) (0:11.54)

3 8 BRINGME 1 64.5 0:11.23 1:43.13 [3] 1:26.01 [6] 1:14.78 [5] 1:02.57 [4] 0:50.09 [5] 0:37.16 [5] 0:24.53 [5] 0:37.16 +3

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:17.12) (0:11.23) (0:12.21) (0:12.48) (0:12.93) (0:12.63) (0:12.12)

4 14 HAPPISBURGH 2 65.3 0:11.20 1:43.26 [4] 1:26.21 [3] 1:15.01 [3] 1:02.68 [5] 0:50.22 [4] 0:37.52 [3] 0:25.00 [2] 0:37.52 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:17.05) (0:11.20) (0:12.33) (0:12.46) (0:12.70) (0:12.52) (0:12.21)

5 6 MAC MONTY 10 64.4 0:11.30 1:43.26 [5] 1:25.94 [7] 1:14.64 [6] 1:02.36 [7] 0:49.82 [7] 0:37.15 [6] 0:24.68 [4] 0:37.15 +8

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:17.32) (0:11.30) (0:12.28) (0:12.54) (0:12.67) (0:12.47) (0:12.08)

6 7 CAIRDEAS 7 64.1 0:11.18 1:43.56 [6] 1:26.12 [9] 1:14.94 [7] 1:02.67 [6] 0:50.16 [6] 0:37.40 [7] 0:24.78 [6] 0:37.40 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:17.44) (0:11.18) (0:12.27) (0:12.51) (0:12.76) (0:12.62) (0:12.01)

7 11 VANCITY 3 62.8 0:11.29 1:43.71 [7] 1:25.60 [11] 1:14.31 [11] 1:02.12 [11] 0:49.60 [11] 0:36.92 [11] 0:24.36 [11] 0:36.92 +3

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:18.11) (0:11.29) (0:12.19) (0:12.52) (0:12.68) (0:12.56) (0:12.07)

8 3 EVERLAST 6 65.3 0:11.22 1:43.79 [8] 1:26.70 [5] 1:15.48 [4] 1:03.30 [3] 0:51.01 [3] 0:38.20 [2] 0:25.45 [3] 0:38.20 +6

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:17.09) (0:11.22) (0:12.18) (0:12.29) (0:12.81) (0:12.75) (0:12.40)

9 2 ENUNCIATION 14 64.7 0:11.61 1:43.97 [9] 1:26.90 [4] 1:15.29 [9] 1:02.79 [10] 0:50.36 [8] 0:37.63 [8] 0:24.96 [9] 0:37.63 +12

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.61) (0:12.50) (0:12.43) (0:12.73) (0:12.67) (0:12.30)

10 9 GIVE ME SOMETHING 4 64.1 0:11.31 1:44.34 [10] 1:26.99 [8] 1:15.68 [8] 1:03.28 [8] 0:50.65 [10] 0:37.90 [10] 0:25.03 [10] 0:37.90 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:17.35) (0:11.31) (0:12.40) (0:12.63) (0:12.75) (0:12.87) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#4), Eightythree Bricks (#12), Move Beyond (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.39
(0:16.77)

1:25.62
(0:11.19)

1:14.43
(0:12.22)

1:02.21
(0:12.48)

0:49.73
(0:12.84)

0:36.89
(0:12.67)

0:24.22
(0:12.06)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LIGHT'S VISION 8 65.2 0:11.25 1:46.54 [11] 1:29.77 [1] 1:18.52 [2] 1:06.26 [2] 0:53.77 [2] 0:40.76 [4] 0:27.65 [8] 0:40.76 +3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:16.77) (0:11.25) (0:12.26) (0:12.49) (0:13.01) (0:13.11) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#4), Eightythree Bricks (#12), Move Beyond (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 VINTAGE CHOICE 5 65.4 0:11.07 0:12.16 [1] 1:42.39 0:36.89

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

2 5 GLEEFILLY 9 63.6 0:11.25 0:12.18 [2] 1L 0:36.19 +3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.18)

3 8 BRINGME 1 64.5 0:11.23 0:12.41 [5] 4.3L 0:37.16 +3

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

4 14 HAPPISBURGH 2 65.3 0:11.20 0:12.79 [3] 4.8L 0:37.52 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.79)

5 6 MAC MONTY 10 64.4 0:11.30 0:12.60 [4] 4.9L 0:37.15 +8

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

6 7 CAIRDEAS 7 64.1 0:11.18 0:12.77 [7] 6.7L 0:37.40 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.77)

7 11 VANCITY 3 62.8 0:11.29 0:12.29 [9] 7.5L 0:36.92 +3

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.29)

8 3 EVERLAST 6 65.3 0:11.22 0:13.05 [6] 7.9L 0:38.20 +6

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.05)

9 2 ENUNCIATION 14 64.7 0:11.61 0:12.66 [8] 8.9L 0:37.63 +12

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.66)

10 9 GIVE ME SOMETHING 4 64.1 0:11.31 0:12.75 [10] 10.9L 0:37.90 +5

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#4), Eightythree Bricks (#12), Move Beyond (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU Class 1 Handicap - 1666m

19 July 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 LIGHT'S VISION 8 65.2 0:11.25 0:14.15 [11] 23.7L 0:40.76 +3

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:14.15)

Scratched: Sir Randolph (#4), Eightythree Bricks (#12), Move Beyond (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: SIRROMET Class 2 Plate - 1100m

19 July 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.23
(0:07.04)

0:58.19
(0:11.26)

0:46.93
(0:11.67)

0:35.26
(0:11.95)

0:23.31
(0:11.35)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DERRY GROVE 1 66.9 0:07.13 1:05.23 [1] 0:58.10 [2] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:23.31 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 1:05.23 0:35.26

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:07.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.67) (0:11.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.96)

2 1 ARTIE'S DESTINY 4 66.1 0:07.22 1:05.40 [2] 0:58.18 [5] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.25 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:11.88 [3] 1L 0:35.25 +0

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:07.22) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.88)

3 4 PREACH 8 66.4 0:07.04 1:05.40 [3] 0:58.36 [1] 0:47.10 [2] 0:35.35 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:11.97 [2] 1.1L 0:35.35 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:07.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.75) (0:11.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.97)

4 2 HOLLYWOOD PARK 6 66.1 0:07.24 1:05.67 [4] 0:58.43 [6] 0:46.61 [6] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.45 [6] 0:11.93 [6] 2.6L 0:35.10 +1

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:07.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.93)

5 12 SHALAA'S MOMENT 5 65.3 0:07.19 1:05.69 [5] 0:58.50 [4] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.50 [5] 0:12.14 [4] 2.7L 0:35.24 +5

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:07.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.36) (0:12.14)

6 14 LA SOEUR 3 66.4 0:07.14 1:05.70 [6] 0:58.56 [3] 0:47.16 [3] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.52 [4] 0:12.04 [5] 2.8L 0:35.45 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:07.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.48) (0:12.04)

7 15 YOWIE 7 65.5 0:07.54 1:05.72 [7] 0:58.18 [7] 0:46.45 [7] 0:34.85 [8] 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.73 [8] 2.9L 0:34.85 -1

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:07.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:11.47) (0:11.73)

8 7 ALL STASHED UP 9 66.5 0:07.61 1:05.85 [8] 0:58.24 [8] 0:46.52 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.33 [8] 0:11.92 [7] 3.7L 0:35.00 +3

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:07.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Zoocupola (#6), Kintamani (#8), Ready For Better (#10), Mygirlgladys (#9), Jimmy Neutron (#3), Sugarpiehoneybunch (#13), Double Coco (#16), Hue (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 19 July 2023  17:17 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1200m

19 July 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.50
(0:12.69)

0:58.81
(0:11.13)

0:47.68
(0:11.88)

0:35.80
(0:11.97)

0:23.83
(0:11.90)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BROCKY 2 66.9 0:11.23 1:11.50 [1] 0:58.51 [3] 0:47.28 [3] 0:35.46 [3] 0:23.53 [4] 0:11.89 [2] 1:11.50 0:35.46

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:12.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.93) (0:11.64) (0:11.89)

2 13 YES TO EXCESS 13 65.2 0:11.59 1:11.79 [2] 0:58.60 [6] 0:47.01 [8] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.01 [3] 1.5L 0:35.26 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:12.01)

3 12 ZOOCUPOLA 1 66.9 0:11.23 1:11.97 [3] 0:59.28 [1] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.40 [1] 2.5L 0:36.18 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:12.69) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.98) (0:11.80) (0:12.40)

4 9 MYGIRLGLADYS 9 64.8 0:11.61 1:12.14 [4] 0:58.69 [10] 0:47.08 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:11.68 [10] 3.5L 0:35.21 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:11.66) (0:11.68)

5 7 TIRITIRI 4 65.7 0:11.36 1:12.25 [5] 0:59.15 [5] 0:47.79 [4] 0:36.05 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.24 [7] 4L 0:36.05 +4

James Orman 800m 1000m (0:13.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:11.89) (0:11.92) (0:12.24)

6 11 BADGERS NUTS 10 66.8 0:11.09 1:12.32 [6] 0:58.87 [9] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.06 [6] 0:24.17 [6] 0:12.33 [6] 4.3L 0:36.06 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:11.84) (0:12.33)

7 10 SOARHI 6 65.5 0:11.42 1:12.39 [7] 0:58.95 [8] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.81 [9] 0:23.95 [8] 0:12.15 [8] 4.6L 0:35.81 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.72) (0:11.86) (0:11.80) (0:12.15)

8 2 ENABLER 12 66.4 0:11.24 1:12.59 [8] 0:59.33 [7] 0:48.09 [5] 0:36.52 [4] 0:24.65 [3] 0:12.75 [4] 5.6L 0:36.52 +8

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:11.90) (0:12.75)

9 6 MENSA MAESTRO 7 64.8 0:11.59 1:12.68 [9] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.13 [8] 0:24.22 [9] 0:12.38 [9] 6.1L 0:36.13 +4

Matthew McGillivray 800m 1000m (0:13.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.91) (0:11.84) (0:12.38)

10 4 VOULAIT 5 67.3 0:11.11 1:13.58 [10] 1:00.87 [2] 0:49.76 [1] 0:37.88 [1] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.62 [5] 11.4L 0:37.88 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:12.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.88) (0:11.97) (0:12.29) (0:13.62)

Scratched: Epauvescent (#17), Sugarpiehoneybunch (#15), La Petite Missile (#8), Master Red (#16), Silver Galaxy (#3), Otelo (#5), Kintamani (#14)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


